Hamilton Hill Revitalisation Strategy - Actions

Completed Projects

Tree Planting

Tree Planting

Davilak Oval facilities

Bakers Square Netball
Courts

Wally Hagen Basketball
Stadium

Goodchild Reserve

Enright Reserve

Dixon Reserve

Ralston Reserve
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Forrest Road

Healy Road

Upgrades including extension of cricket
nets; irrigation and lighting upgrades

Clubroom upgrades and additional toilets

New shelter, lighting and garden bed,
exercise equipment pending

Power and flooring upgrades

Clubroom refurbishment and additional
storage

All planned upgrades now complete -
includes minor clubroom upgrades, new
exercise equipment and upgrades to the
playground

Bollards to stop anti-social behaviour

Nature Playground

Traffic Management

$100,000

$10,000

$425,000

$120,000

$50,000

$95,000

$25,000

$100,000

$95,000

$450,000

$100,000
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Underground Power

Manning Park

Sims Road

Memorial Hall

Streetscape Improvment

Hanlon Reserve

Dodd Street Park

Jakob Reserve

Fortini Park

Sawle Park

Hamilton Hill East completed in 2014 - The
State Government and City of Cockburn
both contributed to more than 70% of the
total cost with property owners contributing
the remainder

Stairs

Street improvement project:

Street tree plantings, garden beds, new
street furniture, artwork & entrance
courtyard (near IGA)

Upgrades since 2008

Clontarf Road - Landscaping

refurbishment
Forrest Road - Remulching, median tree

planting
Redmond Road - Street tree planting

Frederick Road - Street tree planing

Landscape Upgrades

Landscape Upgrades

Landscape Upgrades

Landscape Upgrades

Landscape Upgrades

$300,000

$350,000

$3,995,000

$100,000

$120,000

$25,000

$40,000

$40,000

$25,250
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