Hamilton Hill Revitalisation Strategy - Actions

Completed Projects

Project Name	Description	Cost	Updated
Tree Planting	Forrest Road	\$100,000	
Tree Planting	Healy Road	\$10,000	
Davilak Oval facilities	Upgrades including extension of cricket nets; irrigation and lighting upgrades	\$425,000	
Bakers Square Netball	Clubroom upgrades and additional toilets	\$120,000	
Courts	New shelter, lighting and garden bed, exercise equipment pending	\$50,000	
Wally Hagen Basketball Stadium	Power and flooring upgrades	\$95,000	
Goodchild Reserve	Clubroom refurbishment and additional storage	\$25,000	
Enright Reserve	All planned upgrades now complete - includes minor clubroom upgrades, new exercise equipment and upgrades to the playground	\$100,000	
Dixon Reserve	Bollards to stop anti-social behaviour	\$95,000	
	Nature Playground	\$450,000	
Ralston Reserve	Traffic Management	\$100,000	

Document Set ID: 12471352 Version: 1, Version Date: 02/10/2025

Underground Power	Hamilton Hill East completed in 2014 - The State Government and City of Cockburn both contributed to more than 70% of the total cost with property owners contributing the remainder	
Manning Park	Stairs	\$300,000
Sims Road	Street improvement project: Street tree plantings, garden beds, new street furniture, artwork & entrance courtyard (near IGA)	\$350,000
Memorial Hall	Upgrades since 2008	\$3,995,000
Streetscape Improvment	Clontarf Road - Landscaping refurbishment Forrest Road - Remulching, median tree planting Redmond Road - Street tree planting Frederick Road - Street tree planing	\$100,000
Hanlon Reserve	Landscape Upgrades	\$120,000
Dodd Street Park	Landscape Upgrades	\$25,000
Jakob Reserve	Landscape Upgrades	\$40,000
Fortini Park	Landscape Upgrades	\$40,000
Sawle Park	Landscape Upgrades	\$25,250